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Abraham Narrow‐Tilonsky avint2@gmail.com 3475279799 Plane 1/30 EWR LY  27 6:00 AM

Allen Selis ahselis@gmail.com 0535964626 Plane 2/1 EWR LY27 LY27 6:00 AM
Raquel Ukeles rukeles@gmail.com 9725432707 Plane 2/1 EWR LY27 LY27 6:00 AM
Sarah Benor sbenor.huc@gmail.com  (310) 872‐0536  Plane 2/1 EWR United 1124 3:19 PM
Roderick Young rabbi@roderickyoung.com 7734152676 Plane 2/1 EWR BA 189 7:45 PM
Caron Blau Rothstein caronrothstein@gmail.com  (410) 530‐5680  Plane 2/1 BWI  United 9:18 PM
Robin Axelrod robin.axelrod@gmail.com  (734) 395‐9864  Plane 2/1 LGA  Delta  1247

Adam Weisberg adamlweisberg@gmail.com  (510) 499‐1226  Plane 2/2 EWR United 749 8:02 AM
Frederick Klein fredk44@bellsouth.net  (305) 562‐1235  Plane 2/2 EWR Jet Blue 306 10:00 AM
Sharon Weiss‐Greenberg sharonweiss@gmail.com  (917) 757‐8270  Plane 2/2 EWR United 1373 10:00 AM
Ann Luban annluban@sbcglobal.net  (773) 425‐3964  Plane 2/2 LGA  United 1581 1:12 PM

Jessica Reback jreback@wexner.net 3014614882 Plane 2/3 EWR United 3667 2:07 PM
Dara Katzner dkatzner@wexner.net  (216) 386‐6171  Plane 2/3 EWR United 3667 2:07 PM
Trisha Taylor tkure@wexner.net  (810) 278‐5900  Plane 2/3 EWR United 3667 2:07 PM
Jonathan Schreiber jonathanschreiber@sbcglobal.net  (818) 693‐5425  Plane 2/3 JFK  AA AA 4  7:26 PM
Shoshana Gelfand shoshana123@hotmail.com 07525241891 Plane 2/3 EWR BA 189 7:45 PM
Sari Laufer slaufer@wisela.org  (917) 902‐1961  Plane 2/3 EWR United 1312 7:51 PM

Yosef Abramowitz yosefa@aol.com 972546922008 Plane 2/4 EWR United 406 7:00 AM
Joe Kanofsky yossel@prodigy.net 4168364843 Plane 2/4 EWR United 8714 8:20 AM
Dalit Horn dalit.ballen@gmail.com  (561) 302‐6559  Plane  2/4 EWR United 570 8:57 AM
Judith Greenberg jt.greenberg@gmail.com  (215) 527‐4531  Plane 2/4 EWR United 1796 9:16 AM
Stefanie Zelkind szelkind@wexner.net  (917) 414‐2808  Plane 2/4 EWR United  3423 10:17 AM
Barry Wimpfheimer barry@northwestern.edu  (917) 620‐4629  Plane 2/4 EWR United 1847 10:55 AM
Adina Gerver gerver@gmail.com  (347) 234‐5695  Amtrak  2/4 EWR Amtrak  121 11:12 AM
Georgette Kennebrae gkennebrae@gmail.com 7133700062 Plane 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  121 11:12 AM
Leon Morris leonalanmorris@gmail.com 972549919732 Plane 2/4 EWR  United  2301 11:29 AM
Beth Young beth.ellen.young@gmail.com  (786) 216‐3727  Plane 2/4 EWR United 1464 11:29 AM
Carine Warsawski carine.warsawski@gmail.com  (781) 640‐4885  Plane  2/4 EWR United 3417 11:29 AM



Tamra Dollin tamradollin@gmail.com  (303) 246‐1943  Plane 2/4 EWR United 237 11:43 AM
Stephanie Fink stephanie.s.fink@gmail.com  (612) 325‐7503  Plane 2/4 EWR Delta  2580 11:46 AM
Hirsh Chinn melonchinn@aol.com  (301) 641‐5555  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  164 11:48 AM
Addie Klein addielklein@gmail.com  (215) 255‐5025  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 11:48 AM
David Wolkenfeld wolkenfeld@gmail.com  (917) 621‐5678  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  164 11:48 AM
Phreddy Nosanwisch phreddyw@gmail.com  (313) 659‐8666  Plane 2/4 EWR Delta  2577 12:01 PM
Ariana Silverman ajsilver77@gmail.com  (313) 355‐3280  Plane 2/4 EWR Delta  2557 12:01 PM
Daniel Kirzane daniel.kirzane@gmail.com  (646) 508‐6540  Plane 2/4 EWR United 2099 12:21 PM
Yael Bendat‐Appell ybendat@gmail.com 6478700478 Plane 2/4 EWR United 3648 12:25 PM
Or Mars omars@wexner.net  (614) 738‐0389  Plane 2/4 EWR United 3564 12:28 PM
Aaron Portman Aaron.g.portman@gmail.com  (614) 905‐1354  Plane 2/4 EWR United  3564 12:28 PM
Tali Zelkowicz tzelkowicz@wexner.net  (310) 488‐6663  Plane 2/4 EWR United 3564 12:28 PM
Jay Moses jmoses@wexner.net 9172940499 Plane 2/4 PHL  AA 4343 12:32 PM
Barbara Gelb barbgelb@gmail.com  (757) 408‐3747  Plane 2/4 EWR United 4445 12:39 PM
Rachel Kest rachelkest@gmail.com  (617) 721‐8109  Plane 2/4 EWR United 4396 12:45 PM
Shaul Kelner skelner@gmail.com  (615) 969‐8321  Plane 2/4 EWR United  334 1:00 PM
Michelle Lynn‐Sachs michelle.lynn@nyu.edu  (512) 595‐6324  Plane 2/4 EWR United 360 1:00 PM
Hannah Kober Koberhannah@gmail.com  (718) 570‐2019  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  157 1:02 PM
Jeremy Wexler jeremywexler9@gmail.com 5147996965 Plane 2/4 EWR United 3451 1:11 PM
Ilana Aisen ilana@jpro.org 4379931309 Plane 2/4 EWR  AC 8878 1:15 PM
Adam  Cutler rabbicutler@adathisrael.com (416) 882‐2684 Plane 2/4 EWR PA 2131 1:30 PM
Andy Koren rabbiandy@tegreensboro.org 3365010886 Plane  2/4 EWR Delta  1 1:33 PM
Abigail Phelps abby.phelps@gmail.com  (650) 248‐7642  Plane 2/4 EWR United 3495 1:35 PM
Jonathan Rudnick rabbi@jfskc.org  (913) 915‐7730  Plane 2/4 PHIL  SW 2102 / 2631  1:40 PM
Adam Strater strater.adam@gmail.com  (515) 240‐0440  Plane 2/4 EWR United  2:00 PM
Joshua Jacobs jjacobs2626@gmail.com  (818) 634‐1412  Plane 2/4 EWR United 2067 2:01 PM
Ruth Warshenbrot ruthie@wexner.net  (704) 968‐0900  Plane 2/4 EWR United 4442 2:05 PM
Lily Goldstein lilysgoldstein@gmail.com  (914) 629‐6491  Plane 2/4 EWR United 1847 2:10 PM
Sarit Horwitz Saritrhorwitz@gmail.com  (713) 724‐3052  Plane 2/4 EWR United 2234 / 1847 2:10 PM
Lesley  Matsa lesley.said@gmail.com (312) 576‐6858 Plane 2/4 EWR United 1841 2:10 PM
David Rosenberg davidmarkrosenberg@gmail.com  (773) 263‐7037  Plane 2/4 EWR United 1847 2:10 PM
Robin Nafshi ravnafshi@gmail.com  (603) 545‐2394  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 2:21 PM
Nora Feinstein nora.feinstein@gmail.com  (443) 831‐7879  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  140 2:46 PM
Ilana Horwitz ilana.horwitz@gmail.com  (267) 970‐1438  Plane 2/4 EWR United 1966 3:00 PM



Audrey Berkman rabbiamb@gmail.com  (617) 610‐6740  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 3:02 PM
Jethro Berkman jethroberkman@yahoo.com  (617) 875‐9597  Amtrak  2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 3:02 PM
Molly Goldmeier mpgoldmeier@gmail.com  (248) 915‐8329  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 3:02 PM
Stephanie Levin sblevin@gmail.com  (510) 384‐3456  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  461 / 161 3:02 PM
Rachel Levy orlirachel@gmail.com  (917) 533‐8097  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 3:02 PM
Meredith Lewis meredithelyselewis@gmail.com  (646) 413‐1802  Amtrak  2/4 N/A  Amtrak  461 / 161 3:02 PM
Ora Nitkin‐Kaner oranitkinkaner@gmail.com  (504) 616‐1932  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 3:02 PM
Irine Schweitzer irinemsw@gmail.comsf  (818) 640‐6552  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  161 3:02 PM
Julie Lambert trilammom@gmail.com  (305) 608‐0000  Plane 2/4 EWR Jet Blue  B6 1044  3:05 PM
Ahud Sela ahudsela@hotmail.com  (310) 754‐6032  Plane 2/4 EWR United  1124 3:20 PM
Nicki Greninger rabbi.greninger@gmail.com (925) 284‐9191 Plane 2/4 EWR United 749 3:30 PM
Frayda Gonshor Cohen frayda@gmail.com  (510) 566‐0911  Plane 2/4 EWR United 749 3:30 PM
Joshua Nason jnason926@gmail.com  (917) 854‐8215  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  96 3:44 PM
Susan Fendrick sue@kruskal.com  (617) 771‐5253  Amtrak 2/4 N/A  Amtrak  87 4:03 PM
Beth Cousens bethcousens@gmail.com  (617) 285‐6641  Plane 2/4 EWR  Alaska  292 4:40 PM
Vanessa Harper vmharper18@gmail.com (267) 994‐8842 Plane  2/4 EWR Delta  5813 10:22 PM
Danielle Natelson daniellenatelson@gmail.com  (949) 275‐0502  Plane 2/7 EWR United 1124 3:19 PM
Madeline Cooper madeline.cooper2016@gmail.com  (781) 820‐5122  NJ Transit Only
Aaron Dorfman Aaron.Dorfman@gmail.com  (917) 301‐2307  NJ Transit Only
Erica Frankel e.whitman.frankel@gmail.com  (770) 316‐8750  NJ Transit Only
Jill Jacobs jjacobs@truah.org  (646) 342‐6708  NJ Transit Only
David Rosenn davidrosenn@gmail.com  (646) 244‐6133  NJ Transit Only
Joshua Satok joshsatok@gmail.com 8572465840 NJ Transit Only


